
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 531 Melissa Courtney Talbot Heath School 1:10.82 1092 23 2:59.39 1186 1 2278
2 530 Rebecca Eaton Eastbourne College 1:10.11 1099 19 3:05.22 1150 2 2249
3 533 Abigail Mackinnon-Austin Hitchin Girls' School 1:11.09 1090 25 3:06.66 1141 3 2231
4 532 Joanna Klaptocz George Abbot School 1:06.61 1134 9 3:14.85 1093 4 2227
5 513 Jessica Fennell Devonport High School for Girls 1:07.97 1121 13 3:16.13 1084 6 2205
6 527 Charlotte Mills Culcheth High School 1:04.38 1157 4 3:23.63 1039 16 2196
7 525 Louisa Warwick St Swithuns School 1:05.50 1145 7 3:22.82 1045 14 2190
8 514 Catriona Bruce Egglescliffe School 1:04.17 1159 3 3:25.48 1030 20 2189
9 522 Naomi Sivill Westhougton High School 1:03.56 1165 2 3:26.39 1024 21 2189

10 512 Joanna Puckett Budmouth Technology College 1:04.79 1153 5 3:24.54 1033 18 2186
11 479 Chelsea McKenzie Samuel Whitbread Community College 1:10.48 1096 20 3:16.19 1084 7 2180
12 483 Alice Tennant Ipswich High School 1:03.02 1170 1 3:29.20 1006 26 2176
13 534 Nikki Twine The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:11.71 1083 30 3:15.98 1087 5 2170
14 526 Ellen Buckley Archbishop Temple School, Preston 1:11.67 1084 29 3:16.32 1084 8 2168
15 518 Sophie Notley St Edward's School, Oakdale 1:05.28 1148 6 3:30.70 997 29 2145
16 523 Anna Peyton Canon Slade School 1:12.23 1078 32 3:19.34 1066 12 2144
17 507 Madeleine Garner Tiffin Girls' School 1:12.20 1078 31 3:20.42 1060 13 2138
18 501 Eleanor Jones Biddulph High School 1:10.83 1092 24 3:24.11 1036 17 2128
19 508 Rebecca Windemer Kelly College 1:09.47 1106 16 3:29.14 1006 25 2112
20 521 Molly Renfer Tiffin Girls' School 1:15.76 1043 39 3:19.20 1066 10 2109
21 498 Bethany Bryan Egglescliffe School 1:05.92 1141 8 3:36.95 961 34 2102
22 519 Bethany Saunders Bridgewater School, Worsley 1:07.57 1125 11 3:34.32 976 32 2101
23 520 Rebecca Kay Canon Slade School 1:17.97 1021 42 3:17.70 1075 9 2096
24 517 Charlotte Mason Tadcaster Grammar School 1:17.64 1024 41 3:19.20 1066 10 2090
25 482 Ashleigh Cattle Stanborough School 1:11.56 1085 28 3:29.75 1003 27 2088
26 529 Katie Gilkes Tormead School 1:14.66 1054 38 3:25.16 1030 19 2084
27 480 Abbie Smith Beaumont School 1:16.40 1037 40 3:23.06 1042 15 2079
28 481 Charlotte Cattle Stanborough School 1:12.55 1075 33 3:29.75 1003 27 2078
29 506 Lauren Mooney Gordon's School 1:09.66 1104 17 3:35.95 967 33 2071
30 510 Hannah Radvan Beaconsfield High School 1:11.18 1089 26 3:33.19 982 31 2071
31 499 Giverny Barrett Park House School & Sports College 1:09.35 1107 14 3:38.23 952 35 2059
32 502 Grace Fletcher Tiffin Girls' School 1:09.39 1107 15 3:39.57 943 36 2050
33 497 Danielle Ingleston Folkestone School for Girls 1:07.96 1121 12 3:43.07 922 39 2043
34 492 Isabella Moore St Aidan's CoE School 1:11.55 1085 27 3:40.54 937 38 2022
35 488 Suzanne Britt Alcester Grammar School 1:09.78 1103 18 3:44.44 916 41 2019
36 485 Daisy Yeomans St Albans Girls' School 1:21.60 984 45 3:26.56 1021 22 2005
37 478 Jenna Waite Aldworth Science College 1:07.14 1129 10 3:53.22 862 49 1991
38 503 Hayley Smith St Michaels C of E High School, Chorley 1:10.73 1093 22 3:49.24 886 46 1979
39 509 Katie Silvester Tormead School 1:23.40 967 46 3:28.04 1012 24 1979
40 496 Francesca Deakin Bridgewater School, Worsley 1:13.69 1064 36 3:44.73 913 43 1977
41 495 Rebecca Hughes Bridgewater School, Worsley 1:12.96 1071 35 3:46.16 904 44 1975
42 504 Rhian Gartland North Halifax Grammar School 1:14.32 1057 37 3:47.46 898 45 1955
43 493 Megan Lewis Queen's College, Taunton 1:18.29 1018 43 3:44.26 916 40 1934
44 500 Connie Brown Tormead School 1:26.88 932 48 3:31.00 994 30 1926
45 489 Faye Callan St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 1:10.67 1094 21 4:05.04 790 50 1884
46 511 Jennifer Lee Canon Slade School 1:24.34 957 47 3:44.61 913 42 1870
47 515 April Johns Helenswood School 1:36.01 840 51 3:27.20 1018 23 1858
48 494 Danielle Thompson St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 1:21.54 985 44 3:52.92 865 48 1850
49 484 Olivia Taylor Kings College, Taunton 1:33.79 863 49 3:40.34 940 37 1803
50 487 Laura Matthews St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 1:12.57 1075 34 4:27.42 658 51 1733
51 491 Harriet Johnstone Kings College, Taunton 1:33.84 862 50 3:51.92 871 47 1733
52 486 Sophie Pearson-Miles Kings College, Taunton 1:46.04 740 52 4:44.84 553 52 1293

Swim Run

Year 9 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

507 Madeleine Garner Tiffin Girls' School 1:12.20 1078 3:20.42 1060 2138
1 521 Molly Renfer Tiffin Girls' School 1:15.76 1043 3:19.20 1066 2109 6297

502 Grace Fletcher Tiffin Girls' School 1:09.39 1107 3:39.57 943 2050

523 Anna Peyton Canon Slade School 1:12.23 1078 3:19.34 1066 2144
2 520 Rebecca Kay Canon Slade School 1:17.97 1021 3:17.70 1075 2096 6110

511 Jennifer Lee Canon Slade School 1:24.34 957 3:44.61 913 1870

519 Bethany Saunders Bridgewater School, Worsley 1:07.57 1125 3:34.32 976 2101
3 496 Francesca Deakin Bridgewater School, Worsley 1:13.69 1064 3:44.73 913 1977 6053

495 Rebecca Hughes Bridgewater School, Worsley 1:12.96 1071 3:46.16 904 1975

529 Katie Gilkes Tormead School 1:14.66 1054 3:25.16 1030 2084
4 509 Katie Silvester Tormead School 1:23.40 967 3:28.04 1012 1979 5989

500 Connie Brown Tormead School 1:26.88 932 3:31.00 994 1926

489 Faye Callan St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 1:10.67 1094 4:05.04 790 1884
5 494 Danielle Thompson St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 1:21.54 985 3:52.92 865 1850 5467

487 Laura Matthews St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 1:12.57 1075 4:27.42 658 1733

484 Olivia Taylor Kings College, Taunton 1:33.79 863 3:40.34 940 1803
6 491 Harriet Johnstone Kings College, Taunton 1:33.84 862 3:51.92 871 1733 4829

486 Sophie Pearson-Miles Kings College, Taunton 1:46.04 740 4:44.84 553 1293

Year 9 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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